PARCOURS DU N°32

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)
D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7
D9 Thieux 10,1 18,8
D26 Villeneuve s/s Dammartin 4,3 23,1
Moussy le vieux 2,0 25,1
Moussy le Neuf
Vémars 5,5 30,6
St Witz
Plailly 5,6 36,2
D922 Mortefontaine 1,3 37.5
D922- D126 Fontaine Chaalis 10,0 47,5
Ermenonville 5,0 52,5
Ver s/ Launette 2,5 55,0
D84 Eve 2,5 57,5
Lagny le Sec 2,5 60,0
St Pathus 5,0 65,5
Oissery 2,0 67,5
St Soupplets 7,5 74,0
Cuisy
Le Plessis aux Bois 5,0 79,0
Charny 4.0 83,0
Messy 4,5 87,5
Gressy 2,0 89,5
Mitry-Mory 6,0 95,5
Route de I’aéroport
Route de Roissy
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome) 14,0 109,5




